DATE
ISSUED
06/10/2021

Product specifications

Item code
Description

Origin

Sales unit

Colour

Material

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Inner Length (mm)
Inner Width (mm)
Inner Height (mm)
Inner Weight (kg)
Outer Length (mm)
Outer Width (mm)

Outer Height (mm)

Dalebrook

TK1

White Square Nylon Ticket Pin 70x50mm
Great Britain

10 Pack

White

Nylon

70

50

0

0.76

0.76
240
305

160



Outer Weight (kg) 3.90

Outer cubic meter 0.011712
Outer cubic foot 0.413609
Microwavable N
Recyclable N
Freezer N
Dishwasher N
Biodegradable N

Compostable N



